PRO 52x 1/6 V0.91 – 12/2025
PRO 521 / PRO 525
Portable Conductivity Meter / Data Logger
• Available from 03.2026
• Water protected IP67
• Robust user interface: Impact proof, glove operation
• fix connected cable probes with integrated temperature sensor,
long term stable, for highest accuracy

Housing material ABS, TPE (side protection), Polyester (front panel)
PRO 52x 6/6 V0.91 – 12/2025
ORDERING CODES
PRO521-425 Waterproof conductivity measuring instrument, graphic display,
scope of delivery: incl batteries, Quickstart
Device in carton box, test-protocol, fixed measuring cell 4 pole graphite/epoxy/PVCU
  Art no. 489193
PRO525-425 Waterproof conductivity measuring instrument, graphic display, with data logger
scope of delivery: incl batteries, Quickstart, USB-C cable
Device in carton box, test-protocol, fixed measuring cell 4 pole graphite/epoxy/PVCU
 Art no. 489194
PRO521-200 Waterproof conductivity measuring instrument, graphic display,
scope of delivery: incl batteries, Quickstart
Device in carton box, test-protocol, fixed measuring cell 2 pole stainless steel/Peek
 Art no. 489668
PRO525-200 Waterproof conductivity measuring instrument, graphic display, with data logger
scope of delivery: incl batteries, Quickstart, USB-C cable
Device in carton box, test-protocol, fixed measuring cell 2 pole stainless steel/Peek
 Art no. 489670
PRO521-210 Waterproof conductivity measuring instrument, graphic display,
scope of delivery: incl batteries, Quickstart
Device in carton box, test-protocol, fixed measuring cell 2 pole Platinum/glass
 Art no. 489669
PRO525-210 Waterproof conductivity measuring instrument, graphic display, with data logger
scope of delivery: incl batteries, Quickstart, USB-C cable
Device in carton box, test-protocol, fixed measuring cell 2 pole Platinum/glass
 Art no. 489671
ACCESSORIES